
Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 

 

Complete Spare Parts List of  

Martin JEM K1 Hazer 

 

26460810 1/8 BSPT x 3/16 hosetail 

56230008 12V Fan assembly, K1 

08190104 2.9x9.5 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl 

08220105 3.2x10 Pop rivet steel black 

26460470 Adaptor, Tee 1/8/1/8/18 brass 

26568310 Axial air intake, Jem K1 Hazer 

26568170 Base, Jem K1 Hazer 

05802000 Battery 12V 2.1Ah rechargeable 

05550080 Button f controler 10,7x10,7mm 

05328302 Cable housing 4.8mm 

05328301 Cable plug 4.8mm female single 

04030084 Capacitor 5uF, for R2E250 EBM 

34040042 Cardboard box, K1 Hazer 

08105010 Clip P type brass 4.8mm 

34300521 Container 2.5 ltr 

05329003 Crimp 5mm blue eyelet d insula 

05328409 Crimp blue piggy back 

05328408 Crimp non insulated 

26460560 Elbow,1/8BSP-1/8tube,ZR24/7 

05741901 Fan 12V DC, 92x92x25mm Axial 

56230011 Fan assembly, 115V K1 

26480060 Filter, inline 1/8-1/8 barb 

26480020 Fluid filter pe moulded 

62520078 Fluid line assembly sealed K1 

56230009 Fluid out assembly, K1 

26568175 Front panel, Jem K1 Hazer 

05021029 Fuse 10A 20mm 125v,UL approved 

05020013 Fuse 3.15 AT, I*I*t=226.5 

05031020 Fuseholder 20mm chassis mount 

32021005 Grommet open 6.4 

19200390 Handle, polyamide end, K1 

19200380 Handle,Rumbled 350mm, K1 Hazer 

19200385 Handle,Rumbled 500mm, K1 Hazer 

15803013 Heatshrink 12.7mm black 

08250117 Hose Band, 7.0-7.5mm 

08250111 Hose clamp 5.6-6.8 plastic 

08250105 Hose clamp 7.9-9.2 plastic 

26460430 Hose fitting, 4mm straight 

26460440 Hose fitting, 5mm Y 

33150028 Label FX-2 yellow warning tria 



33130035 Label thermal trip 

62203716 Loom, low voltage, Jem K1 

08052701 M3 nut lock PA shiny 

08054301 M3 washer 3,2/7x0,5 shiny 

08054401 M3 washer lock 3,2/6 black 

08050407 M3x16 ph pz black 

08072701 M4 nut lock PA shiny 

08074401 M4 washer lock 4,3/8 black 

08070402 M4x10 ph pz black 

08070418 M4x10 tapt black 

08070419 M4x16 ph pz black 

08070411 M4x35 ph pz black 

08094303 M5 Washer, black 

08132605 M8 hex half nut bzp 

08132701 M8 Hex lock nut PA-insert 

08134301 M8 washer 8,4/16x1,6 black 

08131002 M8x25 Hex cap screw black 

11501502 Mains cable 3x18AWG IEC-US, 3M Rev A and B 

20600650 Neoprene ring, ø48xø68x10tk 

33001106 Overlay,JEM MF14 display 

62021523 PCBA 14 seg display cw header 

62021047 PCBA dmx, K1 Hazer 115V 

62021552 PCBA K1 Pump & Pwr, 120V 

62021045 PCBA Smd&Thru Hole,Jem K1,Swit 

62021021 PCBA XLR5,Male/Female 

34320002 Plastic cap , for JEM 1L, 2.5L, 5L 

14026002 Plastic tube d=4 D=6 

18360070 Plate for xlr-plugs,M2000, 

05342804 PowerCon NAC3FCA power input connector 

06150014 PSU UNI I/P, 12V/50W 

05761020 Pump 12V, Ulka, K1 

05761013 Pump air, VC0101 12Vac 

26564680 Pump bracket, ZR24/7 

26568180 Rear panel, Jem K1 Hazer 

08220705 Rivet earthing 

19440040 Rubber foot 25x15mm. Black 

26460030 Screw connection for piston pu 

08190108 Screw no6x1/4 self tapper p 

26568205 Side panel left, Jem K1 Hazer 

26568210 Side panel right, Jem K1 Hazer 

56230010 Silicon tube, K1 

08261204 Spacer Snap-PCB / selftap , 

08260117 Spacer D6.4 d4.2 L4 plastic 

05222804 Speakon Mains NAC3MPA chas. 

13104001 Strap, black, 2.5x100mm 

05523021 Switch illuminated mains 

05220504 Terminal block nylon 10amp 



05041029 Thermostat, 350° manual reset 

14026004 Tube rubber d=4,0 D=9 (for m 

 

 

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 


